
Pos 

VETERANI 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

VETERANI 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

126 
52 
166 
94 
121 
112 
94a 
6 
17 
315 

199 
963 
57 
13 
50 
590 

Name 

JANKOVIČ Tomaž 
KLANJČIĆ Mario 
ILC Uroš 
STERGAR Ivan 
PAVLEK Mario 
DREŠAR Igor 
ĐAKIĆ Marino 
ORŠOLIĆ Mario 
VLAHOVAC Ivica 
NOVOSEL Zeljko 

VURNEK Marijan 
OŠTIR Stanko 
BESEDNIK Krešimir 
JERŠIN Janez 
RAZUM Stjepan 
LORENZO Claudio 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
3 

8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

13:53.765 

13:59.348 

14:16.586 

15:08.846 

15:21.836 

15:35.773 

14:39.083 

14:49.477 

14:34.766 

7:01.477 

15:24.473 

15:41.103 

14:18.137 

14:20.190 

14:20.881 

15:53.163 

Diff 

5.583 

22.821 

1:15.081 

1:28.071 

1:42.008 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

16.630 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

5.583 

17.238 

52.260 

12.990 

13.937 

1 Lap 

10.394 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

16.630 

1 Lap 

2.053 

0.691 

1:32.282 

Best Tm 

1:37.661 

1:38.531 

1:38.795 

1:45.949 

1:46.879 

1:46.165 

1:56.615 

1:54.977 

2:13.507 

1:59.344 

1:48.314 

1:51.442 

1:52.686 

1:55.377 

1:50.923 

2:04.789 

In Lap 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

6 

6 

2 

3 

4 

7 

4 

5 

4 

4 

Class 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 40 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

VETERANI 50 

Motor 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

Klub 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.583 

Avg. Speed 

48,359 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.661 

Best Speed 

51,607 

Best Lap by 

126 - JANKOVIČ Tomaž 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 LOBOR 
VETERANI 

1.Vožnja 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:36:29 

GLINIŠTE 1,400 km 

7.5.2017. 13:30 


